GRE-
49117
GRE-
49335

GRE-1529

GRE-1739

GRE-1881

GRE-872

GRE-1077

GRE-1232

RSA-123

LAST LOVE

ERODIOS

THALASSINOS
AETOS

JULIANNA

VIKOULA

NAFSITHOI

MARSO

SOTIRIS JUNIOR

CLYMENE

60 KYTIEAAO KAAAIOEAZ
KOP®OZ-AIKIZTPI-MEOANA

NOTK-ZEANATK-NAOE®K-IOI/AEH

9/9/2023 - 10/15/2023

Series Results class SPORT (SP)

FIRST 30E

DROMOR 26

GIBSEA 334

MOODY 34

HALLBERG RASSY
352

DISCOVERY
3000EXT

DUFOUR 34

NEREIS 30

ONE OFF

SP (SP2)

NAZAPOZ M'EPAPAOZ
2QKPATHZ KAAAITAZ
ANAZTAZIOZ TOYNAZ
IQANNHZ ZAMAPTZHZ

IQANNHZ MOYPIEZHZ

KQNZTANTINOZ
TZIATKOZ

AHMHTPHZ AAMIPINOZ

2QTHPHZ XTAMOY

KQZTAZ ZOYAINTZHZ

NOTK

NOTK

NAOEFK

NAOEFK

SEANATK

NAOEFK

NAOEFK

NAOEFK

SEANATK

[17/10/2023 21:13:20]

SP2

SP2

SP2

SP2

SP2

SP2

SP2

SP2

SP2

1.00
2.00
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC

1.00

2.00

10.00
DNC
10.00
DNC
10.00
DNC
10.00
DNC
10.00
DNC
10.00
DNC
10.00
DNC

2.00

3.00

1.00

9.00
DNF
9.00
DNF
9.00
DNF
9.00
DNF
9.00
RET
10.00
DNC

1.00

2.00

3.00

5.00

6.00

8.00

10.00
DNC

2.00

1.00

3.00

4.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

8.00

10.00
DNC

6° KYTEAAQ

KAAAIOEAZ

KOPOOY
ATKIZTPI
ME©ANA

2.00

1.00

3.00

4.00

6.00

5.00

8.00

7.00

9.00

y

8.00

9.00

18.00

29.00

35.00

35.00

38.00

42.00

49.00



